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SEND team - can direct your query 	
Location: Based at all sites		
Email address: Send@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Steven Smith
SENDCo- LDD specialist	
Location: Springfield Sixth Form Centre	
Subject area: Foundation Learning and Vocational Pathways	
Email address: SSmith05@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Charlotte Taylor	
Job role: SENDCo - LDD specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Foundation Learning
Email address: CTaylor03@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Elaine Curran	
Job role: SENDCo - Visual impairment specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Creative Industries and Hair and Beauty	
Email address: ECurran@KirkleesCollege.ac.uk

Kelly Jenkinson	
Job role: SENDCo - ASC Specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre 	
Subject area: Business, IT and Science	
Email address: KJenkinson@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Emily Scott	
Job role: SENDCo - Medical / Access Specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Health and Social Care, Education and Early Years, Sport and Uniformed Protective Services
Email address: EScott@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Aneesa Calbert-Saffyullah	
Job role: SENDCo - Medical / Access Specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Health and Social Care, Education and Early Years, Sport and Uniformed Protective Services	
Email address: ACalbert-Safiyyullah@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Victoria Leach	
Job role: SENDCo - SEMH Specialist
Location: Brunel Construction Centre
Subject area: Construction and ESOL
Email address: VLeach@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Elizabeth Parkinson	
SENDCo - SPLD specialist	
Location: Engineering Centre and Process Manufacturing Centre
Subject area: Engineering, Motor Vehicle
Email address: EParkinson@kirkirkleescoll.ac.uk

Carol Sibbick	
Job role: SENDCo - Hearing impairment specialist	
Location: Taylor Hill Animal Centre, Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Animal Care, Land-Based, Hospitality and Travel and Tourism
Email address: CSibbick@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 
Carly Park	
Job role: SENDCo - AEB specialist	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Adults and Apprentices	
Email address: CPark@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Victoria Ball	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre 	
Subject area: Adults and Apprentices	
Email address: VBall@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Jessica Smith-Greening	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre
Subject area: Foundation Learning
Email address: JSmith-greening@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Megan Cunliffe	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre
Subject area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: MCunliffe@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Yan Outlaw	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre
Subject area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: YOutlaw@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Emily Haigh	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre
Subject area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: SYounis@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Chloe Roper	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre 
Subject area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: CRoper@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Aamna Ali	
Job role: SEND Lead
Location: Huddersfield Centre
Subject area: Business, IT and Science	
Email address: AAli@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Poppy Dyson
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Taylor Hill Animal Centre	
Subject area: Animal Care, Land-Based, Hospitality and Travel and Tourism
Email address: PDyson02@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Martin Healy	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Creative Industries and Hair and Beauty	
Email address: MHealy@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Kath Jones	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject area: Creative Industries and Hair and Beauty	
Email address: KJones02@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Fardoos Fida	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject Area: Health and Social Care, Education and Early Years, Sport and Uniformed Protective Services 
Email address: FFida@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Natalie Wildman	
Job role: SEND Lead
Location: Huddersfield Centre	
Subject Area: Health and Social Care, Education and Early Years, Sport and Uniformed Protective Services
Email address: NWildman@kirkleescollege.ac.uk 

Sharon Buckle	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Engineering Centre, Process Manufacturing Centre
Subject area: Engineering,	Motor Vehicle
Email address: SBuckle@KirkleesCollege.ac.uk

Alan Kay	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Engineering Centre, Process Manufacturing Centre
Subject area: Engineering, Motor Vehicle
Email address: AKay01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Helen Powell	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Brunel Construction Centre
Subject area: Construction and ESOL	
Email address: hpowell@kirkleescollege.ac.uk
Momina Scott	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Brunel Construction Centre
Subject area: Construction and ESOL	
Email address: MScott@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Lisa Harney	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Springfield Sixth Form Centre	
Subject area: Foundation Learning
Email address: lharney@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Harriett Berry	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Springfield Sixth Form Centre	
Subject area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: HBerry@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Ayesha Akudi	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Springfield Sixth Form Centre
Subject area: Foundation Learning 	
Email address: AAkudi@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Victoria Cox	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Location: Springfield Sixth Form Centre	
Subject Area: Foundation Learning 
Email address: VCox@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Lucy Stead	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Subject Area: Transitions	
Location: Cross-college Transitions	
Email address: LStead@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Mark Cain	
Job role: SEND Lead	
Subject area: Transitions	
Location: Cross-college Transitions	
Email address: MCain@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Sue Green	
Job role: SEND Manager	
Location: All sites		
Email address: SGreen04@kirkleescollege.ac.uk

Mark Lee	
Job role: Deputy SEND Manager	
Location: All sites		
Email address: MLee01@kirkleescollege.ac.uk
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